Delaware State Police Headquarters Garage Sprinkler Installation (Re-bid)
Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet

11/20/12
Name Company Phone Fax E-mail
David Barton DEDC 3027387172 3027387175 dbarton@dedc-eng.com
Dawn Bessette OMB/DFM 302 739 5644 302 7396148 dawn.bessette@state.de.us

Dave Reisinger

Donald E. Reisinger Inc.

601 696 6921

610 696 2352

davereisinger@comcast.net

Pierce Thompson Jr.

Conventional Builders
Inc.

302 422 2429

302 422 2135

conventionalbuilders@comcast.net

Michelle Thompson

BFPE International

302 527 2373

302 346 4806

mthompson@bfpe.com

Tom Ruppert Kent Construction 302 653 6469 302 653 2108 lynn@kentconstructionco.com
Fred Hill Fire Protection Industries| 302 453 9237 302 453 9107 f.hill@fireproind.com
Larry Vai Joseph T. Hardy 302 328 9457 302 328 0434 Ivai@hardyservices.com

Ethel Pew Bear Industries Inc. 302 368 1311 302 368 9217 cjohnston@bearindustries.com

Chip Gruber Schiosser & Associates 302 738 7333 302 738 5692 cigruber@hotmail.com

Bob Zook Delaware State Police 302 270 9391 302 739 5852 robert.zook@state.de.us




